
SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026 – 2027 
GENIUS SCHOOL-REGULAR SHIFT 

 

REGULAR SCHOOL (Std : 1 to 5 : 07:30 AM TO 01:30 PM) 

TERM STD. 1st  to 5th 

1 & 2 SCHOOL FEES 85,000 

SCHOOL FEES INSTALLMENTS 

TERM-1 1ST MARCH 2026/ 
CURRENT DATE 

21,250 

1st JUNE 2026 21,250 

TERM-2 1ST SEP. 2026 21,250 

1ST DEC. 2026 21,250 

 
OPTIONAL FACILITY FEES 

 
 

 

 

 

 Fees through cash will not be acceptable. 

 All the Academic Fee Installments & Optional Fee Installments are to be paid in the name 
Genius English Medium School.  

 The Optional Fee has to be paid in case Food and Transport Facility has to be availed from 
School at the starting of the year in 4 installments.  

 All the Cheques for the whole academic year are to be duly signed & submitted altogether in 
the starting of the year. 

 Penalty Clause: in case a cheque bounces, penalty of Rs. 500/- would be charged OR in case 
of delay in payment after the scheduled date per day    Rs. 100/- would be charged.  

 Any kind of fees will be non-refundable once paid. 

 Parents are requested to pay the fees at Genius School Office between 08:00 a.m. to 
02:00 p.m. (Monday to Saturday). 

 Payment should be done through Cheque / D.D. / Pay Order. 

 

Food Fees Transportation Fees 

13,800  
 

   Upto 5 km           :    23,200    5 km to 6 km       :    24,200 

   6 km to 7 km       :    25,400    7 km to 8 km       :    26,400 

   8 km to 9 km       :    27,500    9 km to 10 km     :    28,500 

   10 km to 11 km   :    29,600    11 km to 12 km   :    30,600 

   12 km to 13 km   :    31,600    13 km to 14 km   :    32,800 

   14 km to 15 km   :    33,800    15km to 16 km    :    35,400 



SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (UPTO 5 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 

upto 5km Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 23200 13800 122000 

1st 21250 5800 3450 30500 

2nd 21250 5800 3450 30500 

3rd 21250 5800 3450 30500 

4th 21250 5800 3450 30500 

 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (5 KM TO 6 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 

5 TO 6 KM Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 24200 13800 123000 

1st 21250 6050 3450 30750 

2nd 21250 6050 3450 30750 

3rd 21250 6050 3450 30750 

4th 21250 6050 3450 30750 

 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (6 KM TO 7 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 

6 TO 7 KM Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 25400 13800 124200 

1st 21250 6350 3450 31050 

2nd 21250 6350 3450 31050 

3rd 21250 6350 3450 31050 

4th 21250 6350 3450 31050 

 

 

 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (7 KM TO 8 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 

7 TO 8 KM 
 

Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 26400  13800 125200 

1st 21250 6600  3450 31300 

2nd 21250 6600  3450 31300 

3rd 21250 6600  3450 31300 

4th 21250 6600  3450 31300 

 



 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (8 KM TO 9 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 

8 TO 9 KM Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 27500 13800 126300 

1st 21250 6875 3450 31575 

2nd 21250 6875 3450 31575 

3rd 21250 6875 3450 31575 

4th 21250 6875 3450 31575 

 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (9 KM TO 10 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 
9 TO 10 KM Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 28500 13800 127300 

1st 21250 7125 3450 31825 

2nd 21250 7125 3450 31825 

3rd 21250 7125 3450 31825 

4th 21250 7125 3450 31825 

 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (10 KM TO 11 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 
10 TO 11 KM Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 29600 13800 128400 

1st 21250 7400 3450 32100 

2nd 21250 7400 3450 32100 

3rd 21250 7400 3450 32100 

4th 21250 7400 3450 32100 

 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (11 KM TO 12 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 
11 TO 12 KM Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 30600 13800 129400 

1st 
21250 7650 3450 32350 

2nd 
21250 7650 3450 32350 

3rd 
21250 7650 3450 32350 

4th 
21250 7650 3450 32350 



 

 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (12 KM TO 13 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 
12 TO 13 KM Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 31600 13800 130400 

1st 21250 7900 3450 32600 

2nd 21250 7900 3450 32600 

3rd 21250 7900 3450 32600 

4th 21250 7900 3450 32600 

 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (13 KM TO 14 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 
13 TO 14 KM Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 32800 13800 131600 

1st 21250 8200 3450 32900 

2nd 21250 8200 3450 32900 

3rd 21250 8200 3450 32900 

4th 21250 8200 3450 32900 

 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (14 KM TO 15 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 
14 TO 15 KM Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 33800 13800 132600 

1st 21250 8450 3450 33150 

2nd 21250 8450 3450 33150 

3rd 21250 8450 3450 33150 

4th 21250 8450 3450 33150 

 

SCHOOL- ALL FACILITY (15 KM TO 16 KM) 

 School Fee 
Transport Fee 
15 TO 16 KM Food Fee Total Fee 

1St to 5th 85000 35400 13800 134200 

1st 21250 8850 3450 33550 

2nd 21250 8850 3450 33550 

3rd 21250 8850 3450 33550 

4th 21250 8850 3450 33550 

 


